Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref  (Summary - Voting Pct Order)
Consolidated Uniform District and Special Elections - 11/2/2021
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
 10000001 - 001 8000001 0000834-A 834A_L
 10000002 - 002 8000002 0000425-E 425E_L
 10000003 - 003 8000003 0000835-B 835B_H
 10000004 - 004 8000004 0000835-C 835C_L
 10000005 - 005 8000005 0000002-B 002B
 10000006 - 006 8000006 0000285-A 285A_L
 18000006 0000285-B 285B
 10000007 - 007 8000007 0000829-A 829A_L
 18000007 0000836-A 836A
 18000007 0000836-E 836E
 20000008 - 008 8000008 0000743-B 743B
 28000008 0000743-E 743E
 28000008 0000743-G 743G
 28000008 0000743-I 743I
 20000009 - 009 8000009 0000737-A 737A
 28000009 0000737-D 737D
 28000009 0000737-F 737F
 28000009 0000737-L 737L
 20000010 - 010 8000010 0000730-C 730C
 28000010 0000730-D 730D
 28000010 0000730-E 730E
 28000010 0000730-G 730G
 28000010 0000730-H 730H
 28000010 0000730-I 730I
 28000010 0000730-J 730J
 28000010 0000730-K 730K
 28000010 0000730-L 730L
 30000011 - 011 8000011 0000733-A 733A
 38000011 0000733-B 733B
 38000011 0000733-C 733C
 38000011 0000733-D 733D
 38000011 0000735-A 735A
 38000011 0000735-B 735B
 38000011 0000745-A 745A
 38000011 0000745-B 745B
 38000011 0000745-C 745C
 38000011 0000745-D 745D
 38000011 0000745-E 745E
 38000011 0000745-F 745F
Printed:  8/27/2021    1:00:38PM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 1 of 2
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?VBM Pct Regular PctVBM Pct
Regular Pcts: 13Total Voting Pcts: 11
VBM Pcts: 11
Ballot Types: 3
Whole: 0
Portioned: 13
Printed:  8/27/2021    1:00:38PM
EWMR008  Voting/Vote-by-Mail/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 2 of 2